## Department of IT 2021-22 Curriculum Feedback Screenshots

## Alumni feedback on Curriculum 2021-22

Summary	Question	Indi	ividual
salmanshah20022001@rjcollege.edu.in	▼	17 >	<b>a</b> 🗎
Responses cannot be edited  Alumni feedback on	Curriculum 2	021 22	
FYBSc IT : https://drive.google.com/file/d/1 SYBSc IT : https://drive.google.com/file/d/1 TYBSc IT :https://drive.google.com/file/d/15  * Required	g4j-P2hwK6JH17CUheoYYnY thZ6tCJh4ZPBodnEXPlp87g6	IFob7FEI0/view?usp 600kbmlNF/view?usp	o=sharing
Email * salmanshah20022001@rjcollege.edu.in			
Full name * Salman shah			
Mobile no. * 09594033783			

	Strongly Agree	Agree	Don't Know	Disagree
Do you think that the current curriculum was relevant to the needs of Industry?	0	•		0
According to you, was the curriculum relevant to the needs of the society?	0	•		0
Do you think that the curriculum enhanced your skills?	0	•	$\circ$	0
Do you feel that the curriculum updated your knowledge?	•	0	0	0
According to you, was the current curriculum concise?	0	•	0	0
Would you like to do any ad on course or skill enhancement courses?	•	0	0	0
Any other suggestion:				

Submitted 7/12/22, 11:22 AM

Mobile no. \*

+918291005244

Industry feedback on Curriculum 2021-22

FYBSc IT: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1g4j-P2hwK6JH17CUheoYYnYIFob7FEI0/view?usp=sharing
SYBSc IT: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1thZ6tCJh4ZPBodnEXPIp87g60QkbmlNF/view?usp=sharing
TYBSc IT: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1snufs9S35saGVO4ubZSqFaOz35vF9GUM/view?usp=sharing
\*Required

Email \*
manishasingh2799@gmail.com

Full name \*
manishasingh2799@gmail.com

Questions *				
	Strongly Agree	Agree	Don't Know	Disagree
Do you think that the current curriculum was relevant to the needs of Industry?	0	•	0	0
According to you, was the curriculum relevant to the needs of the society?	0	•	0	0
Do you think that the curriculum enhanced students skills?	0	•	0	0
Do you feel that the curriculum updated students knowledge?	0	•	0	0
According to you, was the current curriculum concise?	0	•	0	0
Would you like to do any ad on course or skill enhancement courses?	0	•	0	0
Any other suggestion:  We can introduce some courses regarding Azure Cloud, Power Bi				

Submitted 7/9/22, 1:01 PM

Responses cannot be edited

9763073800

Peer feedback on Curriculum 2021-22
FYBSc IT: <a href="https://drive.google.com/file/d/1g4j-P2hwK6JH17CUheoYYnYIFob7FEI0/view?usp=sharing">https://drive.google.com/file/d/1g4j-P2hwK6JH17CUheoYYnYIFob7FEI0/view?usp=sharing</a> SYBSc IT: <a href="https://drive.google.com/file/d/1thZ6tCJh4ZPBodnEXPIp87g60QkbmlNF/view?usp=sharing">https://drive.google.com/file/d/1thZ6tCJh4ZPBodnEXPIp87g60QkbmlNF/view?usp=sharing</a> TYBSc IT: <a href="https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Snufs9S35saGVO4ubZSqFaOz35vF9GUM/view?usp=sharing">https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Snufs9S35saGVO4ubZSqFaOz35vF9GUM/view?usp=sharing</a> * Required
Email * kajal.jaisinghani@bkbirlacollegkalyan.com
Full name * Kajal Jaisinghani
Mobile no. *

Questions *				
	Strongly Agree	Agree	Don't Know	Disagree
Do you think that the current curriculum was relevant to the needs of Industry?	•	0		0
According to you, was the curriculum relevant to the needs of the society?	•	0		0
Do you think that the curriculum enhanced students skills?	•	0	0	0
Do you feel that the curriculum updated students knowledge?	•	0	0	0
According to you, was the current curriculum concise?	•	0	0	0
Would you like to do any ad on course or skill enhancement courses?	•	0	0	0
Any other suggestion:				

Submitted 7/15/22, 9:43 AM

7666551989

Responses cannot be edited

Students feedback on Curriculum 2021-22

FYBSc IT: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1g4j-P2hwK6JH17CUheoYYnYIFob7FEI0/view?usp=sharing
SYBSc IT: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1thZ6tCJh4ZPBodnEXPIp8Zg6OQkbmINF/view?usp=sharing
TYBSc IT: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Snufs9S35saGVO4ubZSqFaOz35vF9GUM/view?usp=sharing

\* Required

Email \*
suchim333@gmail.com

Full name \*
Suchi Shrikrishna Mishra

Questions *				
	Strongly Agree	Agree	Don't Know	Disagree
Do you think that the current curriculum was relevant to the needs of Industry?	•	0	$\circ$	
According to you, was the curriculum relevant to the needs of the society?	•	0	$\circ$	
Do you think that the curriculum enhanced your skills?	0	•		$\circ$
Do you feel that the curriculum updated your knowledge?	0	•	0	$\circ$
According to you, was the current curriculum concise?	0	•	0	0
Would you like to do any ad on course or skill enhancement courses?	0	•	0	0
Any other suggestion:				

Submitted 2/23/22, 10:25 AM